B.A. Spanish

COLLEGE OF BIBLE, HUMANITIES, AND ART

FRESHMAN YEAR

Fall Semester Odd - 14 Credit Hours
BBL 1013  Old Testament Survey
COR 1002 Gateway Seminar
EGL 1013
LS 2113 Intermediate Spanish |
GSC/PSY XX Lower Division Natural Science

English |

SOPHOMORE YEAR
Fall Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours

LS 3153 Conversation in Spanish

BBL 2013  Evangelical Theology

HST 2013  Integrated Humanities |

LS 1XX3 Language

LS 2173 Introduction to Linguistics
JUNIOR YEAR

Fall Semester Odd - 15 Credit Hours
Choose one:
Semester in Spain 16 hours OR
Best Semester in Costa Rica 15 hours
(Prerequisites: LS 3163)

SENIOR YEAR
Fall Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours
LS 4113 Readings in Spanish | - FE
XXX3 Minor/Elecitve
XXX3 Minor/Elecitve
XXX3 Minor/Elecitve
XXX3 Minor/Elecitve

Spring Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours

EGL 1023
BBL 1023

English 1I
New Testament Survey

MTH XXX3 Lower Division Math (all have prerequisites)
BIO/CHM X; Lower Division Natural Science (includes lab)

LS 2123

Intermediate Spanish Il

Spring Semester Odd - 16 Credit Hours

LS 1XX3
BBL 2022
HST 2023
KIN 1002
LS 3163
XXX3

Language

Essentials of Christian Formation
Integrated Humanities Il
Wellness for Life

Professional Spanish - S
Minor/Elective

Spring Semester Even - 15 Credit Hours

XXX3
XXX3
XXX3
XXX3
XXX3

Social and Behavioural Sciences Elective
Arts Elective

Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective

Minor/Elective

Spring Semester Odd - 14 Credit Hours

LS 4123
XXX3
XXX3
XXX3

XXX3

* This plan is only one possible arrangement. Speak to adivsor about variations.

Readings in Spanish II
Minor/Elective
Minor/Elective
Minor/Elective
Minor/Elective



